
 Months Name Of The Holidays Date On Which it Falls Day Of The Week

Ram Navami 6th April, 2025 Sunday 

Birthday Of Shri Guru Nabha Das ji 8th April, 2025 Tuesday

Mahavir Jayanti 10th April, 2025 Thursday

Vaisakhi 13th April, 2025 Sunday 

Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April, 2025 Monday

Good Friday 18th April, 2025 Friday 

Parshuram Jayanti 29th April, 2025 Tuesday

May Day 1st May, 2025 Thursday

Martyrdom Day of Shri Guru Arjun Dev Ji 30th May, 2025 Friday 

Id-Ul-Zuha 7th June, 2025 Saturday 

Kabir Jayanti 11th June, 2025 Wednesday

July

Raksha Bandhan 9th August, 2025 Saturday 

Independence Day 15th August, 2025 Friday 

Janam Ashtami 16th August, 2025 Saturday 

September Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti 22nd September, 2025 Monday

Birthday of Mahatama Gandhi ji 2nd October, 2025 Thursday

Dussehra 2nd October, 2025 Thursday

Birthday of Maharishi Valmiki Ji 7th October, 2025 Tuesday

Karwa Chauth 10th October, 2025 Friday 

Diwali 20th October, 2025 Monday

Vishwakarma Day 22nd October, 2025 Wednesday

New Punjab Day 1st November, 2025 Saturday 

Gurpurab  Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 5th November, 2025 Wednesday

Martyrdom Day of Kartar Singh Sarabha Ji 16th November, 2025 Sunday 

Shahidi Diwas Shri Guru Tegh Bahadur Ji 25th November, 2025 Tuesday

Christmas Day 25th  December, 2025 Thursday

Shaheedi Sabha 27th  December, 2025 Saturday 

New Year Day 1st January, 2026 Thursday

Lohri 13th January, 2026 Tuesday

Basant Panchami 23rd January, 2026 Friday 

Republic Day 26th January, 2026 Monday

Birthday of Guru Ravidas Ji 1st February, 2026 Sunday 

Mahashivratri 15th February, 2026 Sunday 

Holi 4th March, 2026 Wednesday

Id-Ul-Fitr 20th March, 2026 Friday 

Shaheedi Diwas of Shaheed-e-Azam Bhagat 

Singh ji,Sukhdev ji and Rajguru Ji 23rd March, 2026 Monday

Ram Navami 26th March, 2026 Thursday

Note: 

1. Second Saturday of each month will be off.

2. The above list is subject to changes as per Government notifications from time to time.

3. Summer Vacation and Winter Vacation will be declared separately.
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